10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Finance Manager

Senior Engineer

Director Of Communications

And Sustainability
Director Of Engineering &

Compliance/District Engineer
Lcm/Hhw Manager
Equipment Maintenance
Manager

Lfg Technician

Mrf Manager

Mrf Operations Supervisor
Senior Engineer

Human Resource Manager
Mrf Supervisor

Executive Assistant/Clerk Of
The Board

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Heavy Equipment Supervisor

Heavy Equipment Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Department

Administration
Accounting
Administration

Public Awareness
Administration

Last Chance Mercantile
Shop

Landfill Gas

Material Recovery

Facility

Material Recovery
Facility
Administration
Administration
Material Recovery
Facility
Administration
Shop

Site

Site

Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$219,220 $58,183
$178,906 $45,436
$154,972 $27,511
$152,015 $49,811
$149,547 $37,780
$147,772 $42,205
$138,467 $41,126
$134,739 $30,226
$127,252 $30,904
$120,634 $39,520
$118,370 $40,140
$115,570 $39,958
$106,610 $37,885
$105,757 $39,839
$103,993 $32,102
$103,922 $31,866

$96,857 $32,675



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Accounting Technician

Public Education Coordinator

Senior Operator

Mrf Supervisor

Mrf Supervisor

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Mrf Operator |l

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Mrf Operator |l

Assistant Mechanic Il

Scales Supervisor

Mrf Operator |l

Lcm Assistant Manager

Hhw Supervisor

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Site

Shop

Accounting

Public Awareness

Material Recovery
Facility

Material Recovery
Facility

Material Recovery
Facility

Site

Site

Shop

Material Recovery
Facility

Shop

Material Recovery
Facility

Shop

Scales

Material Recovery
Facility

Last Chance Mercantile

Household Hazardous
Waste

$91,821

$89,964

$88,810

$88,632

$87,707

$87,422

$86,658

$86,542

$85,706

$81,477

$81,429

$80,431

$79,680

$77,974

$77,587

$77,131

$76,951

$75,206

$27,542

$35,594

$37,559

$23,289

$36,176

$36,861

$35,548

$37,202

$33,807

$19,260

$34,267

$34,436

$32,251

$28,070

$19,198

$34,660

$35,860

$35.866



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Mrf Operator |l

Senior Operator
Assistant Mechanic |l
Weighmaster

Mrf Operator |
Maintenance Worker |
Hhw Technician
Maintenance Worker
Assistant Mechanic |l
Accounting Assistant
Site Support Specialist
Weighmaster

Director Of Finance And
Administration
Administrative Specialist
Mrf Operator |l
Weighmaster

Accounting Assistant

Maintenance Worker |

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Material Recovery
Facility

Material Recovery
Facility

Shop

Scales

Material Recovery

Facility

Material Recovery
Facility

Household Hazardous
Waste

Site

Shop

Accounting

Site

Scales
Administration
Administration
Material Recovery
Facility

Scales

Accounting

Material Recovery
Facility

$73,940

$72,015

$71,239

$70,696

$70,610

$70,437

$70,165

$69,504

$68,851

$68,083

$67,815

$67,504

$66,182

$66,100

$65,551

$65,157

$64,682

$64,452

$28,125

$33,206

$32,792

$32,482

$31,384

$20,034

$34,177

$20,261

$33,674

$35,106

$34,530

$32,258

$18,232

$33,458

$28,177

$20,572

$28,459

$26,316



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Lcm Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Worker
Hhw Technician
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker I
Heavy Equipment Operator
Administrative Specialist

Mrf Operator |l

Public Education & Outreach
Specialist

Maintenance Worker |
Laborer |l

Maintenance Supervisor
Human Resource Assistant
Laborer |l

Sales Clerk Il

Site Operations And Facilities
Manager

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Last Chance Mercantile

Site

Household Hazardous
Waste

Site

Site

Site

Administration

Material Recovery
Facility

Public Awareness

Material Recovery
Facility

Material Recovery
Facility

Site

Administration

Material Recovery
Facility

Last Chance Mercantile

Site

Material Recovery
Facility

Material Recovery
Facility

$64,347

$63,239

$61,085

$58,234

$57,763

$57,253

$56,599

$55,621

$55,470

$54,737

$49,758

$49,697

$45,815

$45,160

$44,232

$44,113

$41,959

$40,125

$31,677

$30,777

$25,135

$27,415

$30,972

$23,849

$31,148

$30,627

$16,291

$15,753

$22,683

$17,825

$29,654

$22,593

$23,252

$16,160

$14,116

$14,240



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer Il

Laborer |

Deputy Weighmaster

Sales Clerk Il

Laborer |

Laborer |

Sales Clerk |

Laborer |

Recycling Attendant

Sales Clerk |

Associate Operator

Laborer Il

Laborer |

Sales Clerk |

Laborer |

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Material Recovery
Facility

Material Recovery
Facility

Material Recovery
Facility

Shop

Material Recovery
Facility

Scales

Last Chance Mercantile
Material Recovery
Facility

Site

Last Chance Mercantile
Material Recovery
Facility

Last Chance Mercantile
Last Chance Mercantile
Last Chance Mercantile
Site

Material Recovery
Facility

Last Chance Mercantile

Material Recovery
Facility

$40,073

$39,589

$39,315

$38,902

$38,570

$38,548

$38,418

$36,953

$35,920

$35,760

$35,703

$35,537

$34,683

$34,174

$33,869

$33,571

$33,352

$33,133

$22,561

$28,649

$20,204

$22,582

$27,630

$5,237

$28,541

$21,708

$12,896

$28,255

$16,952

$13,564

$22,042

$27,691

$28,004

$13,231

$27,693

$13,231



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer Il

Safety And Risk Manager

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer |

Laborer |

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Monterey Regional Waste
Management District

Material Recovery
Facility

Material Recovery
Facility

Material Recovery
Facility

Material Recovery
Facility

Site

Material Recovery
Facility

Material Recovery
Facility
Material Recovery
Facility
Material Recovery
Facility
Material Recovery
Facility

Material Recovery
Facility

$33,133

$32,758

$32,318

$32,256

$32,002

$31,712

$31,292

$31,258

$31,071

$30,623

$30,618

$13,231

$7.410

$13,117

$13,081

$7,573

$12,991

$27,630

$27,516

$22,685

$21,510

$27,485



