	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$219,220	\$58,183
2.	Finance Manager		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Accounting	\$178,906	\$45,436
3.	Senior Engineer		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$154,972	\$27,511
4.	Director Of Communications And Sustainability		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Public Awareness	\$152,015	\$49,811
5.	Director Of Engineering & Compliance/District Engineer		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$149,547	\$37,780
6.	Lcm/Hhw Manager		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Last Chance Mercantile	\$147,772	\$42,205
7.	Equipment Maintenance Manager		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Shop	\$138,467	\$41,126
8.	Lfg Technician		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Landfill Gas	\$134,739	\$30,226
9.	Mrf Manager		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$127,252	\$30,904
10.	Mrf Operations Supervisor		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$120,634	\$39,520
11.	Senior Engineer		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$118,370	\$40,140
12.	Human Resource Manager		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$115,570	\$39,958
13.	Mrf Supervisor		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$106,610	\$37,885
14.	Executive Assistant/Clerk Of The Board		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$105,757	\$39,839
15.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Shop	\$103,993	\$32,102
16.	Heavy Equipment Supervisor		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$103,922	\$31,866
17.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$96,857	\$32,675

18.	Heavy Equipment Operator	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$91,821	\$27,542
19.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Shop	\$89,964	\$35,594
20.	Accounting Technician	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Accounting	\$88,810	\$37,559
21.	Public Education Coordinator	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Public Awareness	\$88,632	\$23,289
22.	Senior Operator	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$87,707	\$36,176
23.	Mrf Supervisor	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$87,422	\$36,861
24.	Mrf Supervisor	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$86,658	\$35,548
25.	Heavy Equipment Operator	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$86,542	\$37,202
26.	Heavy Equipment Operator	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$85,706	\$33,807
27.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Shop	\$81,477	\$19,260
28.	Mrf Operator II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$81,429	\$34,267
29.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Shop	\$80,431	\$34,436
30.	Mrf Operator II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$79,680	\$32,251
31.	Assistant Mechanic II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Shop	\$77,974	\$28,070
32.	Scales Supervisor	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Scales	\$77,587	\$19,198
33.	Mrf Operator II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$77,131	\$34,660
34.	Lcm Assistant Manager	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Last Chance Mercantile	\$76,951	\$35,860
35.	Hhw Supervisor	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Household Hazardous Waste	\$75,206	\$35,866

36.	Mrf Operator II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$73,940	\$28,125
37.	Senior Operator	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$72,015	\$33,206
38.	Assistant Mechanic II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Shop	\$71,239	\$32,792
39.	Weighmaster	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Scales	\$70,696	\$32,482
40.	Mrf Operator I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$70,610	\$31,384
41.	Maintenance Worker I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$70,437	\$20,034
42.	Hhw Technician	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Household Hazardous Waste	\$70,165	\$34,177
43.	Maintenance Worker II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$69,504	\$20,261
44.	Assistant Mechanic II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Shop	\$68,851	\$33,674
45.	Accounting Assistant	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Accounting	\$68,083	\$35,106
46.	Site Support Specialist	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$67,815	\$34,530
47.	Weighmaster	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Scales	\$67,504	\$32,258
48.	Director Of Finance And Administration	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$66,182	\$18,232
49.	Administrative Specialist	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$66,100	\$33,458
50.	Mrf Operator II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$65,551	\$28,177
51.	Weighmaster	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Scales	\$65,157	\$20,572
52.	Accounting Assistant	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Accounting	\$64,682	\$28,459
53.	Maintenance Worker I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$64,452	\$26,316

54.	Lcm Supervisor	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Last Chance Mercantile	\$64,347	\$31,677
55.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$63,239	\$30,777
56.	Hhw Technician	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Household Hazardous Waste	\$61,085	\$25,135
57.	Maintenance Worker II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$58,234	\$27,415
58.	Maintenance Worker II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$57,763	\$30,972
59.	Heavy Equipment Operator	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$57,253	\$23,849
60.	Administrative Specialist	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$56,599	\$31,148
61.	Mrf Operator II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$55,621	\$30,627
62.	Public Education & Outreach Specialist	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Public Awareness	\$55,470	\$16,291
63.	Maintenance Worker I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$54,737	\$15,753
64.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$49,758	\$22,683
65.	Maintenance Supervisor	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$49,697	\$17,825
66.	Human Resource Assistant	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Administration	\$45,815	\$29,654
67.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$45,160	\$22,593
68.	Sales Clerk II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Last Chance Mercantile	\$44,232	\$23,252
69.	Site Operations And Facilities Manager	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$44,113	\$16,160
70.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$41,959	\$14,116
71.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$40,125	\$14,240

72.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$40,073	\$22,561
73.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$39,589	\$28,649
74.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$39,315	\$20,204
75.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Shop	\$38,902	\$22,582
76.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$38,570	\$27,630
77.	Deputy Weighmaster	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Scales	\$38,548	\$5,237
78.	Sales Clerk II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Last Chance Mercantile	\$38,418	\$28,541
79.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$36,953	\$21,708
80.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$35,920	\$12,896
81.	Sales Clerk I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Last Chance Mercantile	\$35,760	\$28,255
82.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$35,703	\$16,952
83.	Recycling Attendant	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Last Chance Mercantile	\$35,537	\$13,564
84.	Sales Clerk I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Last Chance Mercantile	\$34,683	\$22,042
85.	Associate Operator	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Last Chance Mercantile	\$34,174	\$27,691
86.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$33,869	\$28,004
87.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$33,571	\$13,231
88.	Sales Clerk I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Last Chance Mercantile	\$33,352	\$27,693
89.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$33,133	\$13,231

90.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$33,133	\$13,231
91.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$32,758	\$7,410
92.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$32,318	\$13,117
93.	Laborer II	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$32,256	\$13,081
94.	Safety And Risk Manager	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Site	\$32,002	\$7,573
95.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$31,712	\$12,991
96.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$31,292	\$27,630
97.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$31,258	\$27,516
98.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$31,071	\$22,685
99.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$30,623	\$21,510
100.	Laborer I	Monterey Regional Waste Management District	Material Recovery Facility	\$30,618	\$27,485